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LEWISTON-ALTURA 

SCHOOL DISTRICT #857 

 
100 County Road 25 
Lewiston, MN 55952 
Phone: 507-523-2191 

Fax: 507-523-3460 
www.lewalt.k12.mn.us  

 

Gwen Carman Superintendent gcarman@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-523-2191 

Tracy Tweeten-Lind Director of Special Education ttweeten-lind@hved.org 507-459-0576 

Angela Korson Special Education Coordinator akorson@hved.org 507-860-2740 

Megan Dawson Behavior Specialist mdawson@hved.org  507-860-2739 
 

High School 

Cory Hanson Principal chanson@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-532-2191 

Shelly Pringle Secretary springle@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3231 

Shannon Czaplewski Special Education sczaplew@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3294 

Kinsey Hornberg Special Education khornberg@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3288 

Brittnie Kieselhorst Special Education bkieselh@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-523-2191 

Zach Vix Special Education zvix@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-532-2191 

Theresa Starks Special Education tstarks@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-532-2191 
 

Middle School/ Elementary 

Dave Riebel Principal driebel@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3213  

Victoria Todd Counselor vtodd@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3277 

Stacy Walth Special Education swalth@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3260 

Valerie Hettenbach Special Education vhettenb@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3242 

Renee VanderPlas Special Education rvanderplas@lewalt.k12.mn.us 507-522-3242 
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